
(sorted by name) 
  INSTITUTION CITY STATE 

   Bellevue University Bellevue NE 
Boise State University Boise ID 
Colorado State University-Pueblo Pueblo CO 
CUNY Herbert H. Lehman College Bronx NY 
DePaul University Chicago IL 
Florida International University Miami FL 
Mercy College Dobbs Ferry NY 
Metropolitan State College of Denver Denver CO 
New Jersey City University Jersey City NJ 
Norfolk State University Norfolk VA 
Northeastern Illinois University Chicago IL 
Pace University New York NY 
Southern Illinois University Edwardsville Edwardsville IL 
SUNY -Buffalo State College Buffalo NY 
University of Arkansas at Little Rock Little Rock AR 
University of Colorado Denver Denver CO 
University of Massachusetts Boston MA 
University of Nebraska at Omaha Omaha NE 
University of Washington Tacoma Tacoma WA 
University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee Milwaukee WI 
Wichita State University Wichita KS 
Wright State University Dayton OH 
 
 
 

  Same list, sorted by state 
  INSTITUTION CITY STATE 

   Bellevue University Bellevue NE 
Boise State University Boise ID 
University of Massachusetts Boston MA 
CUNY Herbert H. Lehman College Bronx NY 
SUNY -Buffalo State College Buffalo NY 
DePaul University Chicago IL 
Northeastern Illinois University Chicago IL 
Wright State University Dayton OH 
Metropolitan State College of Denver Denver CO 
University of Colorado Denver Denver CO 
Mercy College Dobbs Ferry NY 
Southern Illinois University Edwardsville Edwardsville IL 



New Jersey City University Jersey City NJ 
University of Arkansas at Little Rock Little Rock AR 
Florida International University Miami FL 
University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee Milwaukee WI 
Pace University New York NY 
Norfolk State University Norfolk VA 
University of Nebraska at Omaha Omaha NE 
Colorado State University-Pueblo Pueblo CO 
University of Washington Tacoma Tacoma WA 
Wichita State University Wichita KS 

 


